Micro SD Card with Adapter, Up to 100MB/s Read, Class 10
U1 V10 A1 Full HD Video microSD Memory Card, Elite
Series | B088K7GN2G ( B088K7GN2G ) 
HSN:85235100

₹338.14 ₹0.00 1 ₹338.14 18% IGST ₹60.86 ₹399.00

Shipping Charges ₹33.90 -₹33.90 ₹0.00 18% IGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹103.42 ₹678.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Seventy-eight only

Sold By :
CLICKTECH RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED 
*IDCO Industrial Estate, Plot No. 920 (P) 922/2815
(P), Vill: Giringaput , PS- Chandaka,
Bhubaneshwar, Khorda 
BHUBANESWAR, ODISHA, 752054 
IN 

PAN No:AAJCC9783E 
GST Registration No:21AAJCC9783E1ZJ